
B/ВВ 
(1/2)

ВВ/BB 
(2/2)

ВВ/СР 
(2/3)

ВВ/С 
(2/4)

СР/CP 
(3/3)

СР/С 
(3/4)

С/C 
(4/4)*

1866 1154 1078 1008 1008 963 843 100
1558 908 839 808 808 774 676 65
1409 822 754 719 719 688 605 44
1243 739 684 643 643 615 543 33
1171 704 659 617 617 588 523 26
1126 691 648 605 605 580 520 22
1126 691 648 605 605 580 520 19
1126 691 648 605 605 580 520 16
1126 691 648 605 605 580 520 14
1126 691 648 605 605 580 520 13
1171 704 659 617 617 588 523 11
1243 739 684 643 643 615 543 10

В/ВВ 
(1/2)

ВВ/BB 
(2/2)

ВВ/СР 
(2/3)

ВВ/С 
(2/4)

СР/CP 
(3/3)

СР/С 
(3/4)

С/C 
(4/4)*

14 095 11 980 10 147 8 458 8 458 7 752 6 764 -
12 355 10 500 9 001 7 412 7 412 6 795 6 001 -
5 736 4 876 4 160 3 441 3 441 3 155 2 775 320
4 430 3 764 3 215 2 657 2 657 2 436 2 144 240
3 866 3 287 2 815 2 320 2 320 2 126 1 877 200
3 878 3 296 2 813 2 327 2 327 2 133 1 876 160

- - - - - - - 120
1494 - - - - - - 74
1153 - - - - - - 54
965 - - - - - - 40
863 - - - - - - 32
804 - - - - - - 27
804 - - - - - - 23
863 - - - - - - 20
863 - - - - - - 18
863 - - - - - - 1630

Format 2440*1220,1220*2440, 
2500*1250, 1250*2500 мм

21
24
27

12
15
18

4,0
6,5
9

0,5
0,8
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0

Thickness 
mm

Panels 
per 

pack

6
9

12

4

40
35

15
18
21
24
27
30

Thickness 
mm

Panels 
per pack

Price USD/m3, FCA Kovernino

Plywood grade

1500 x 3000, 1525 х 3050 mm  
 BIRCH PLYWOOD EXT

PRICE LIST


